App Year/Number |Application Description Primary Property Address Est Value Date Approved _

2018/524

2018/595

2018/624

2018/627

2018/629

2018/630

2018/639

2018/643

City of Perth Building Permits Issued 19/09/18 - 25/09/18

Servcorp Fitout - Level 11

Proposed internal alterations to existing office
building

Office Fitout from Level 7 to Level 13 inclusive - DHS

Minor fitout works - commercial tenancy split, level 2

Forward Works (Stage 1): Site Preparation &
Demolition Works (Level 9 only)

Level 2-5 - Bathroom upgrades
Level 5 - Demolition and Make good to Floor

Proposed Shop Fit Out of Existing Tenancy - Chemist
Discount Centre

Proposed Office Fitout for Existing Building -
Hoperidge Capital - Level 16

"BROOKFIELD PLACE"

125-137 St Georges Terrace

PERTH WA 6000

12 Douro Place

WEST PERTH WA 6005
556 Wellington Street
PERTH WA 6000

5-11 Ord Street

WEST PERTH WA 6005

"AMP BUILDING"

140 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"ALLENDALE SQUARE"
77 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000
"WESLEY CENTRE"

93 William Street
PERTH WA 6000
"ONE ELEVEN"

111 St Georges Terrace
PERTH WA 6000

Sum:

$500,000 20/09/18
$105,000 20/09/18
$9,400,000 21/09/18

$4,000 21/09/18

$119,995 21/09/18

$990,000 19/09/18

$313,500 21/09/18

$30,000 25/09/18

$11,462,495

Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified
Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

Approved - Building Permit Certified

19/09/18

19/09/18

20/09/18

21/09/18

20/09/18

17/09/18

20/09/18

25/09/18



	Building Permits

