City of Perth Building Permits Issued 19/09/18 - 25/09/18

App Year/Number	Application Description	Primary Property Address	Est Value Date Approved	Decision	Decision Dat
2018/524	Servcorp Fitout - Level 11	"BROOKFIELD PLACE" 125-137 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$500,000 20/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	19/09/18
2018/595	Proposed internal alterations to existing office building	12 Douro Place WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$105,000 20/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	19/09/18
2018/624	Office Fitout from Level 7 to Level 13 inclusive - DHS	556 Wellington Street PERTH WA 6000	\$9,400,000 21/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	20/09/18
2018/627	Minor fitout works - commercial tenancy split, level 2	5-11 Ord Street WEST PERTH WA 6005	\$4,000 21/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	21/09/18
2018/629	Forward Works (Stage 1): Site Preparation & Demolition Works (Level 9 only)	"AMP BUILDING" 140 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$119,995 21/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	20/09/18
2018/630	Level 2-5 - Bathroom upgrades Level 5 - Demolition and Make good to Floor	"ALLENDALE SQUARE" 77 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$990,000 19/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	17/09/18
2018/639	Proposed Shop Fit Out of Existing Tenancy - Chemist Discount Centre	"WESLEY CENTRE" 93 William Street PERTH WA 6000	\$313,500 21/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	20/09/18
2018/643	Proposed Office Fitout for Existing Building - Hoperidge Capital - Level 16	"ONE ELEVEN" 111 St Georges Terrace PERTH WA 6000	\$30,000 25/09/18	Approved - Building Permit Certified	25/09/18
8	3	Sum:	\$11,462,495		